Pharmacy Opening Hours

Cokeham - Sompting

Wilmshurst

Rowlands - Lancing

Gills - Lancing

Boots - Lancing

Boots - Lyons Farm

Boots - Montague Street

Sainsbury’s - Lyons Farm

Monday to Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday to Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday to Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday to Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday to Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday to Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday to Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday to Friday
Saturday
Sunday

AM

09:00 - 13:00
09:00 - 13:00
Closed

08:30 -
08:30 -
Closed

08:30 -
09:00 - 13:00
Closed

09:00 - 13:00
09:00 - 13:00
Closed

08:30 -
09:00 -
Closed

09:00 -
09:00 -
10:00 -

08:30 —
08:30 —
10:00 —

07:00 —
07:00 —
10:00 -

PM
14:00 - 18:00
14:00 -17:00

- 18:30
—-17:00

-17:00
14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 18:00

- 18:00
-17:00

- 20:00
-19:00
-16:00

- 18:00
—18:00
- 16:00

—-23:00
—-22:00
-16:00

Telephone

01903 753454

01903 753168

01903 752330

01903 752191

01903 752117

01903 205834

01903 236114

01903 207106



